ASPIRE REHAB RX
MASS QLD ORDER FORM SUMMARY PAGE
Effective:
DEALER INFORMATION
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
PRESCRIBER INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Date

Crash tested to AS/NZS3696.19
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2019 Aidacare  p 1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120
ELEVATING
LEGRESTS
SEAT DEPTH
ADJUSTABLE
BACKREST HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE
26°
TILT
30°
Recline
Code Standard Included Feature
WCA848160 Elevating Articulating Legrest - Left - 410mm
WCA848170 Elevating Articulating Legrest - Right - 410mm
WCA848180 Elevating Articulating Legrest - Left - 460/510mm
WCA848190 Elevating Articulating Legrest - Right - 460/510mm
WCA848500 Rear Wheels w/Drum Brakes Kit - 24in
WCA848270 Anti-Tip Bars
Code Elevating Legrests Price Qty
WCA848100 Left - 410mm
WCA848110 Right - 410mm
WCA848120 Left - 460/510mm
WCA848130 Right - 460/510mm
Code Stump Supports Price Qty
WCA848220 Left - Silver - 410/460mm
WCA848230 Right - Silver - 410/460mm
WCA848240 Left - Silver - 510mm
WCA848250 Right - Silver - 510mm
ASPIRE REHAB RX
MASS QLD ORDER FORM
Effective:
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120